Printing time:10:30
FRIDAY, 14.04.2023.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full |y inBoth Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal o | Géaﬁi}révﬁ::feéﬁiﬁﬂf peniTere E:-E%1 EE'EZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 222 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggiov25| over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00| 4544 |R2APT METALOGL. SLOBOZIA 2.00|3.25|3.70]3.25|6.00|6.25| 11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.65| 1.92 | 6.25] 2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
11:00| 4545 |R2APT |BAIA MARE CSIKSZER. 1.503.906.25[2.25/10.0|3.45/20.0)1.90 | 1.80|3.05/2.60|2.25|1.75]1.62|3.90[2.90 | 15.0/1.95|2.35|1.62|4.70
11:00| 4546 |R2APT POLI TIM. VIITOR.S. 2.85|3.202.4014.80|3.90|9.00|7.75|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00f5.20 |3.90)2.15|7.75]2.05|6.75|1.83 | 2.45|2.80 | 2.45
11:00| 4564 |R2BPT |PROGR.S. RIPENSIA 1.72/3.45|4.80(2.70|7.25|4.80 | 15.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.80 | 2.10|1.77 | 5.30 | 2.65| 11.0[1.95|2.50 [ 1.80 | 4.10
11:00| 4565 |R2BPT |V.TAR.JIU C.CHIAJ. 3.60|3.30]2.005.60]3.20|10.5|6.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00{6.00|5.10[2.40 |9.50| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.92 | 2.553.35|2.15
12:00| 8543 RUYPT|KHIMKI J KR.SOV.J 4.003.601.80|5.90|2.75|10.0|4.50)2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|4.70 | 4.50 ] 2.05 | 7.75[1.57 | 4.10[1.42 | 1.65|2.40 | 1.50
12:00| 8550 |RUYPF|DYNAM.M.J URAL J 1.65|3.804.70[2.50|7.00|3.90|13.0)2.551.45|2.15/2.05|2.05|1.82]1.55|3.70[2.25|10.0[1.48 | 1.75|1.45| 2.80
12:15/3682 |BANPL|S.RUSSELL ABAHA.CH. 1.803.45|4.20|2.75|6.50|4.80| 11.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.65 | 2.10] 1.72 | 4.70[ 2.25 | 9.50 [1.72 | 2.05 | 1.75| 3.15
12:15| 3683 |BANPL ABAHANI RAHMATG. 1.20/6.25|11.0[1.55]19.0]2.05|65.0|2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05]|1.60 | 1.27]|1.32|2.65]|3.35|19.0|2.20 | 2.40 [ 1.25| 5.90
12:15| 3684 |BANPL [SHEIKH J. MUKTIJOD. 1.565|3.90|5.60[2.25|8.50|3.45|17.012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.15|1.72]|1.57 | 3.70| 2.55| 11.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.52 | 3.60
12:45)4671 |AUS 1 |JETS MACARTHUR 1.90/3.50|3.70[2.95|5.40|4.90| 10.0)2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]2.50 | 2.10]1.65 | 4.30|2.05|7.75[1.53 | 1.80 [ 1.65 | 2.50
12:45/8618 ISR 3 |SHIM.T.A. HAP.K.S. 8.50|4.50|1.35|16.0|1.9035.02.60|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40(12.011.0/3.10 |18.0| 1.45|3.20|1.95|2.15]5.10 | 1.37
13:00[11369 KR1W HWACHE.W INCHEON W 5.50|3.90]1.527.75]2.25|16.0 | 3.45|1.80| 1.80|3.00|2.60|7.25|7.25[12.70 | 12.0| 1.62 | 3.99 | 1.87 | 2.25|4.20 | 1.62
13:00[11370KR1W |[SEOUL W BUSAN W 1.80/3.70|3.60[2.70|5.40|4.80| 10.0]1.85|1.75|2.85| 2.55|2.65 | 2.15]|1.75 | 4.90| 2.25|9.00 [ 1.72 | 2.05 [ 1.75 | 2.85
13:00[11511|KR1W |GYEONGJ.W CHANGYE.W 1.2216.25]9.50[1.55/15.0|2.15|60.0)2.37 | 1.45|2.05/2.00|1.55|1.27]1.30 | 2.65[3.1019.0[1.92|2.15]|1.22| 4.80
13:00] 4281 |UKR 1 |MINAJ KRYVBAS 3.05|3.15]2.305.30 | 3.809.50 | 7.25|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.90 | 4.50[2.20 | 9.50] 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 3.15 | 2.50
13:00| 4681 |AUVPL |GREEN G. HUME CITY 2.05|3.702.95]3.15]4.70| 5.60 | 8.50 | 2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.70 | 2.30| 1.65 | 4.90| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.72| 2.10
13:00| 8544 |RUYPF|CHERTAN.J CSKA J 3.15|3.50|2.10|5.00|3.25|8.50 | 5.70|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[3.70 | 3.60| 1.82 | 6.75| 1.65 | 4.90 | 1.45 | 1.65 | 2.15 | 1.67
13:00| 8551 |R33PF |RYAZAN KOSMOS D. 2.25|3.35|2.95|3.60 | 4.80]6.50 | 9.00f2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]3.20 | 2.60[1.80 | 5.90| 1.92 | 6.75|1.58 | 1.85] 1.95 | 2.35
13:00/8552 |ZIM 1 |C.BULLETS YADAH 2.35|3.00|3.10/3.90|5.40(7.75]10.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 [ 4.60 | 3.45]2.20 | 7.25| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
13:00| 8654 [INNSW |VALENTINE NEWCAS.O. 3.15/3.80/1.9214.90|2.95]8.50 | 5.10[2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]3.70 | 3.60 [ 1.82 | 6.75| 1.60 | 4.40 | 1.45| 1.65]2.15 | 1.60
13:15| 8656 |AUTPL |GLENOR.K. S.HOBART 2.50|3.35|2.604.00|4.20|7.25|7.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.30 | 2.70|1.75|5.70| 1.77 | 5.90 | 1.48 | 1.70 | 1.95 | 1.97
13:30/1201 |BUG 1 |LOK.SOF. OFK PIRIN 1.903.30|4.00|3.05|6.75|5.80| 13.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.45 | 2.45]1.92 | 6.25]|2.60 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65[2.15 | 3.90
13:30| 4682 |AUVPL ALTONA M. ST.ALB.S. 2.35|3.60|2.55]3.60|4.00|7.00|7.75]1.91[1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 3.45|2.90| 1.85 | 6.00| 1.87 | 6.25 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.00 | 2.20
13:45/8617 ISR 3 |SHIM.K.K. MAC.HERZ. 8.50|4.50/1.35|16.0]1.90|35.02.60|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40(12.011.0/3.10 |18.0|1.45|3.20|1.95|2.15]5.10 | 1.37
14:00]| 4251 |KAZ 2 |KHAN TEN. KAIRAT Il 2.75|3.45|2.35|4.403.608.00|6.75|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[3.40 | 3.05[1.77 | 5.90| 1.70 | 5.30 | 1.43 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.80
14:00| 4284 |UKR 1 |INHULETS KOLOS K. 2.50|2.95|2.90]4.20|5.008.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70 | 3.50|2.25 | 7.50| 2.30 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.852.80 | 3.15
14:00| 8545 |RUYPT|KUBAN K.J N.NOVG.J 2.25|3.35/2.95|3.60|4.80]6.50 9.00(2.03|1.70|2.75|2.503.25|2.65[1.825.90|1.92 |6.75|1.60 | 1.90 ] 1.95 | 2.45
14:00| 8546 |RUYPF|ROSTOV J ZENIT J 2.75|3.50]2.30|4.40 | 3.608.00|6.25|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[3.40 |3.05[1.77 |5.90|1.70 | 5.20 | 1.43 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.77
14:30/ 8610 |ISR 3 |HAPOEL M. MAC.YAV. 2.15]3.30|3.203.50|5.20|6.50 |9.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[3.45|2.80[1.92 |6.25]2.25|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.15 | 2.90
14:30/ 8611 |ISR 3 |DIMONA IRONI M. 1.60/3.70|5.40(2.40|8.00|3.80|16.0]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.25 | 1.85]1.65 | 4.20|2.55|12.0[1.80 | 2.25[1.60 | 3.99
14:30| 8613 |ISR 3 |HAP.HERZ. HAP.BIKAT 2.30/3.25/2.95|3.70 | 4.90|7.259.00[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.80 | 3.00 [ 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.75
14:30/8614 |ISR 3 |HOLON J. BEIT.T.A. 3.30|3.30|2.10|5.40|3.35[9.50 | 6.00| 1.85| 1.85|3.15|2.75[5.10 | 4.30 | 2.20 | 9.00| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.85 | 2.00
14:30/8615|ISR 3 |MACCAB.S. MACC.LA. 2.25|3.25|3.05]3.60|5.10[7.00 | 9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[3.60 | 2.95] 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.80
14:30/ 8616 |ISR 3 |IRONIK. BNEI EIL. 5.60|3.90]1.55]8.50]2.25|17.0|3.45|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|6.75|6.50]2.55|11.0| 1.57 | 3.70 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 3.60 | 1.52
15:00{11371|ETH 1 |DIRE DAWA B.D.KEN. 4.90|3.45|1.70|7.50|2.65]15.0|4.70]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|6.75 | 7.25|2.65 | 11.0| 1.77 | 5.10 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 4.20 | 1.77
15:00[11375ENGD |WATF.M21 IPSW.M21 2.05|3.80|2.903.05|4.50 2.90|1.30|1.80| 1.85 1.32/1.45]11.52|1.82
15:00/1232 |BUG 2 |[ETAR MINYOR P. 1.62|3.45|5.70[2.55|10.5|4.50 | 18.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.302.10)1.77 | 5.703.10 | 13.0 | 2.25| 2.85[1.97 | 5.90
15:00/ 1241 |BLR 1 |NAFTAN MINSK 2.55|3.10]2.7514.20 | 4.608.50 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80|3.00[4.60 | 3.45[12.10 | 7.00]2.15|7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.55 | 2.70
15:00| 4282 |UKR 1 |RUKH LVIV DYN.KYIV 7.75|14.201.40|14.0|2.0535.0|3.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|12.0 | 13.0|3.20 | 22.0| 1.57 | 3.80 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 6.00 | 1.55
15:00| 8547 |RUYPT|FAKEL J TORP.MJ 1.4514.00|7.00f2.15/13.0/3.30|28.0)|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.35|1.72]11.62|3.90[3.1019.0/2.15|2.60|1.60 | 5.70
15:00/8619 ISR 3 |H.BUEINE HAP.K.K. 2.40|3.30]2.75]3.804.60|7.25|8.50|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.70 | 3.10| 1.90 | 6.25] 2.00 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.40
15:00/8620 ISR 3 |HAPO.KAU. IHUD B.S. 9.50|5.301.27|17.0]1.75|50.0 | 2.30|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35[14.0 | 13.03.35|19.0| 1.40 | 3.05|2.00 | 2.30 | 5.70 | 1.35
15:00| 8621 |ISR 3 |HAPO.MIG. HAP.B.Z. 1.40/4.30|7.50(2.00| 14.0]2.80|32.0)2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.95|1.57|1.55|3.40|2.90 | 16.0[1.85|2.20[1.45|4.90
15:00| 8622 |ISR 3 |HAP.L.B. MACCAB.T. 1.55]3.80|5.80[2.25/9.003.60|17.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.502.20 | 1.75] 1.62 | 3.80 [ 2.65 | 12.0[1.78 | 2.15| 1.57 | 4.10
15:00/8623 |ISR 3 |IRONIN. HAPOEL Q. 2.25|3.30|3.003.60|4.90[6.75]9.00]1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 | 3.45|2.70 | 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.00 | 7.25 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.55
15:00| 8625 |ISR 3 |TZEIREI MAC.N.A. 1.28]5.20|9.50[1.77 | 17.0]2.35|50.0 | 2.29 | 1.55 | 2.35|2.10| 1.70 | 1.40| 1.35 | 2.95[3.35|19.0 | 1.90 | 2.15[ 1.32 | 5.40
15:00| 8626 |ISR 3 |T.TAYIBE TIRA 2.70|3.15|2.55|4.40 | 4.208.50 | 8.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85|4.60 | 3.50|2.05 | 7.00| 2.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.45
15:00| 8677 |[SYR  |ITIHAD A. WAHDA SY. 1.65|3.40|5.50[2.60|9.50|4.80|18.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.40 | 2.25]1.82 | 5.80 | 3.05 | 13.0 [ 2.30 | 3.00 | 2.05 | 6.00
15:00/8678 |SYR |AL FOTUWA AL KARAM. 1.80/3.30|4.50)2.90|7.50|5.60 | 15.01.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40)3.50|2.35]|1.87 |6.00|2.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.85[2.10 | 4.60
15:00/8680 |SYR  |AL-WATHBA HUTTEEN 1.30/4.80|9.50(1.83|17.0]2.55|38.011.90/1.80|3.00|2.55]|1.95]1.52]11.52|3.40]3.50|23.0[2.40|2.75[1.45|6.75
15:45/1202 |BUG 1 |SEPTEMVRI CSKA 1948 6.25|3.70 | 1.5310.5|2.35|22.03.80|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90[9.00 | 8.50 | 3.05 | 15.0| 1.67 | 4.30 | 2.05 | 2.50 | 5.50 | 1.70
16:00[11374ENGD |[HULL M21 COLCH.M21 1.60|4.30|4.20)2.25|5.70 2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85 1.371.47(1.32|2.25
16:0011376|IL2PF |I.TIBERI. MACC.P.T. 2.85/3.20/2.404.80|3.90]9.00|7.75[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)5.20 | 3.90[2.15|7.75|2.05|6.75|1.83 | 2.45]2.80 | 2.45
16:00[11377|IL2PF |BNEI YEH. MACCAB.K. 2.05|3.303.45]3.30|5.506.00|10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[3.40 | 2.65|1.87 | 6.00]2.35|9.00 | 1.82|2.40|2.10 | 3.10
16:00[11378|IL2PF |HAP.P.T. HAP.AKKO 1.58|3.70|5.60(2.45|8.50|4.00| 18.0]1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80]2.55|1.92]1.67 |4.30|2.75|12.0[1.95|2.40[1.70 | 4.50
16:00[11799|IL2PT |MAC.NAZ. HAP.R.G. 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.10|7.00|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[3.60 | 2.95[1.95|6.50] 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.80
16:00{11800/IL2PT |HAP.RISH. HAP.AFULA 2.45|3.202.75|4.00 | 4.608.00 | 8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90[4.00 | 3.30[2.05 |6.75]2.15|7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.65
16:00/2781 |BIH 1 | ZRINJSKI ZELJEZN. 1.35]/4.50|8.50[1.9316.0)2.75|35.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 ] 2.00 | 1.57 | 1.55 | 3.45|3.30 | 22.0 | 2.15|2.45|1.47 | 6.00
16:00| 4222 |UZB 1 |NAVBAHOR ANDIJAN 1.25]5.20|11.01.7720.0)2.35|65.0| 1.76 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.80 | 2.15 | 1.52| 1.47 | 3.50 [ 3.70 | 27.0 | 2.75 | 3.15| 1.45 | 8.50
16:00| 4252 |KAZ 2 |ZHENIS FC ARYS 1.45|4.30|6.25[2.00]10.0]2.95]|22.012.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.00|1.721.55]|1.45|3.15|2.40|12.0|1.55|1.75|1.35| 3.25
16:00| 8548 |ZIM 1 |SIM.BHORA HWANGE 2.45|2.95|3.00|4.10|5.208.00|9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60|2.25 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
16:00/ 8553 |IL2PT |IRONIR. HAP.NAZ. 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.00 | 4.60|7.758.50[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]4.00 | 3.30{2.00 | 7.00|2.05|7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25] 2.35 | 2.60
16:00| 8628 |RUYPF|KRASNOD.J STROG.M.J 1.02/14.0|35.01.17|55.0/1.40|70.0)4.00/1.20|1.53/1.67]1.201.05]1.10|1.75]3.70 | 22.0 | 2.50 | 2.60 [ 1.03 | 8.50
16:25/ 4221 |UZB 1 |QiZILQUM SURKH.T. 2.40|3.20]2.85|3.90|4.80|7.75|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00[4.00|3.25[2.05|6.75]2.15|7.75|1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.80
16:30| 4621 |HRV 2 |KUSTOSIJA RUDES 4.30/3.40|1.80|7.25|2.85|13.0|5.40]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]6.75|6.25|2.65|11.0|1.82|5.90 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 4.10 | 2.05
16:30/4794 |IDN 1 |BARITO P. PERSIT.T. 1.7013.50 | 4.80|2.55|7.00|4.00|13.0)2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|2.25|1.92]1.60 | 3.99[2.2510.5[1.60|1.97 | 1.57 | 3.10
16:30/4796 |IDN 1 |AREMA BHAYAN.S. 3.80|3.45|1.905.60|2.95|10.0|5.20|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|5.10 |4.40[2.10 |9.00| 1.67 | 4.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.70 | 1.75
16:30| 5921 |AZE 1 |ZIRA SEBAIL 1.85/3.35|4.10)2.90 | 6.50|5.60 | 12.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.20 | 2.35]1.85|5.90|2.55|10.5[1.95|2.55[1.97 | 3.80
17:00/ 1233 |BUG 2 |VITOSHA SPART.P. 2.05|3.25|3.503.35|5.90|6.00| 10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[3.60 | 2.75[1.92 | 6.25]2.45 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.25 | 3.45
17:00/ 1234 |BUG 2 [MONTANA LOVECH 1.67 | 3.40|5.30|2.65|9.00|4.80|18.0]|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.40|2.15]|1.82|5.70|3.05|12.0|2.20 | 2.85|2.00 | 5.40




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZTEtEla_Id o GtLEIE:I:IIr(s;tFVE:IIf Gé?ﬁj}réﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; g;%"s%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1eovas | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
17:00(1235 |BUG 2 |DOBRUDZHA |SOZOPOL 1.70]3.45|4.90]2.70|8.50|4.80 | 16.0| 1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.00 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50| 2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.60
17:00/1236 |BUG 2 |BOTEV II DUNAV R. 3.50|3.15|2.10]5.90|3.45]|10.5|6.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.30|2.55|9.50|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.05 |2.80 | 3.60 | 2.35
17:00/ 1243 |BLR 1 |MINSK I. BELSHINA 1.5213.90(6.00]2.25]|9.503.45|19.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.15|1.70]|1.60 | 3.80|2.75|13.0| 1.83 | 2.20 | 1.55 | 4.30
17:00/2782 |BIH 1 |[TUZLAC. VELEZ 2.8012.90|2.65]|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.40|4.10|2.35|8.50|2.25|7.50|2.00 (2.85|3.10 | 2.90
17:00/ 5842 |LTU 1 |EKRANAS BE1 NFA 2.65|3.10|2.60|4.40|4.30 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75 1.68(2.10]2.40|2.40
17:00/5881 |LVT 1 [LIEPAJA AUDA RIGA 2.20|3.25|3.15]3.50|5.20]7.00|9.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.90]1.92|6.50|2.15|9.00|1.82 | 2.40|2.25 | 2.95
17:00( 8629 |MAL C |KELANTAN MANJ.CITY 1.7014.00|3.90]2.50 | 5.60 2.37|1.45]2.10| 2.05 1.45]1.72|1.52|2.50
17:00( 8630 |MAL C [JOHOR DT PDRM 1.186.75|10.5]1.47 | 17.0 2.50|1.40(1.95]1.97 1.972.15]1.20 | 4.80
17:00| 8834 |MAL C |K.LUMPUR IMIGRESEN 1.25|5.509.00|1.67|15.0 2.15]1.55|2.30|2.10 2.05/2.301.30|5.10
17:30| 4421 |SVK 2 [HUMENNE ZILINA B 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.20]7.25|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.15 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.90
18:0011372ETH 1 |H.HOSSANA ARB.MINCH 2.25|3.00|3.30|3.70|5.70]|7.25|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.30 | 3.15|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
18:0011379 CZH3C|KVITKOV. ZNOJMO 2.15|3.702.80|3.30 | 4.40]5.80|8.00|2.50|1.40 |1.97 | 2.00|2.60 | 2.30|1.65|4.90|1.77 | 5.90|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.65 | 1.95
18:0011719 GHA 1 |BEREKUM ASANTE K. 2.45|3.00 | 2.95 1.47 | 2.50
18:00/1203 |BUG 1 |ARDA LUDOGOR. 7.25/4.10|1.43]113.0/2.10]28.0|3.05/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|10.5|10.0|3.05|18.0|1.60|3.70|2.00 | 2.35|5.40 | 1.55
18:00{1911 |SVN 2 |ILIRIJA DOB 1.63]3.70(5.10]2.45|7.75|4.00| 15.0|2.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.30 |1.85]|1.65 |4.20|2.45|12.0|1.75|2.10]1.62| 3.70
18:00| 3548 |CZE 2 |PRIBRAM SLAP.I 1.583.80|5.40]2.30|8.00|3.60|16.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.20|1.75]|1.57 | 3.80|2.50 | 10.5]1.70 | 2.05] 1.52 | 3.50
18:00|4522 |RU1PT|U CRAIOVA VOLUNTARI 2.25/3.10(3.20]13.705.50]7.25|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.20 | 3.10|2.05|7.00|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.35
18:00/5701 |[FIN 1 |HAKA AC OULU 2.35/3.25|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.50 | 9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.50 ]| 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.65
18:00(5702 [FIN 1 |KTP KUPS 3.80|3.40|1.90]5.80|3.05]|11.0|5.601.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|5.90|5.30]|2.40|10.5]|1.85|5.50|1.88 |2.40|3.25|1.95
18:00|/ 5722 |FIN 2 |HIFK GNISTAN 2.15|3.30|3.20|3.50|5.20]6.25|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40|2.70|1.87 |6.00|2.15|8.00|1.70 | 2.15|2.00 | 2.75
18:00(5841 |LTU 1 [SUDUVA BANGA 2.2013.15]3.25|3.605.50]7.00|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 4.10 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.30
18:00(/5843 |LTU 1 |ZALGIR.Il NEVEZIS 3.40|3.35|2.05|5.40 | 3.30 1.85|1.85(3.15|2.75 1.73]2.20]2.95|2.00
18:00/5844 |LTU 1 |BABRUNGAS |KAUN.Z.II 1.55|4.00|5.00]2.20 | 7.00 2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40 1.67(2.001.52|3.35
18:3011513 CIV SO ARMEE ABENGOUR. 1.75]3.30 | 4.80]2.80 | 8.50 1.47 1 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 2.25|2.95(12.15|5.20
18:30| 4407 |SL1PF |DAC STR. PODBREZ. 1.4814.10(6.25]2.15|10.013.20 | 25.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.05|1.65]|1.57 | 3.60|2.75|13.0|1.78 | 2.15]1.50 | 4.10
18:30( 5723 |FIN 2 [sJKIlI JARO 3.10|3.402.15]5.10|3.45]8.50|5.902.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.40|3.70|1.95|7.00|1.75|5.20|1.55 | 1.80|2.40 | 1.85
19:0011373 SVE1 |DJURGAR.W ROSENG.W 7.004.90|1.33]110.5|1.80]32.0|2.40|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|8.50|8.00|2.55|14.0|1.40|3.00|1.70 | 1.95|3.70 | 1.30
19:0011380CZH3C|HRANICE BLANSKO 2.55|3.60|2.3514.00|3.60]|7.75|7.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.80|3.15|1.87|6.25|1.82|5.90|1.55|1.85|2.15|2.00
19:0011408 CZE3A |PISEK KRALUV D. 2.15|3.702.80|3.40|4.50]6.00|8.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.15|2.60|1.77|5.70|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.30
19:0011544 FIN1W |PK-35 V.W ILVES W 1.5714.20|4.50]2.25|6.25|3.45|13.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|1.97 |1.72]1.50 | 3.50|2.20 | 10.0 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.42 | 2.75
19:0011627|MLT  |MARSAXL. FLORIANA 2.75]3.05|2.55|4.70 | 4.20]9.00 | 8.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.00 | 3.80|2.20 | 7.50]|2.15|7.25]1.92|2.65|2.85 | 2.75
19:00{1242 |BLR 1 |SL.MOZYR SMORGON 1.703.45|4.90]|2.65|7.50|4.80|15.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.85|2.15]|1.77 | 5.30|2.65 | 11.0]|1.95|2.50 | 1.82 | 4.30
19:00/1912|SVN 2 |TRIGLAV RUDAR V. 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.70|3.70]18.50|7.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.30 | 3.50|2.00|6.75]|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.40 | 2.05
19:00/ 1913 |SVN 2 |KRKA PRIMORJE 1.95|3.40|3.60]3.05|5.50|5.60|10.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.00 |2.30]1.77 | 5.30|2.25|9.00 | 1.70 | 2.05] 1.90 | 2.85
19:00{ 1914 |SVN 2 |LENDAVA FUZINAR 1.80|3.50|4.20]2.75|6.50|4.70| 10.512.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.55|2.05|1.67 | 4.40|2.20|9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 2.95
19:00| 3449 |POL 1 |WARTAP. SLASK 2.15]3.20|3.70|3.50 | 6.00]7.00 | 12.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45]|4.10 | 3.00|2.10 | 7.00]2.60 | 11.0]2.05 | 2.85 | 2.50 | 3.90
19:00| 3461 |POL 2 |RESOVIA CHROBRY 1.97 13.35|3.60]3.15|5.60|5.70 | 10.0| 1.85| 1.85|3.15|2.75|3.15|2.40|1.85 | 5.70| 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.78 | 2.25] 1.97 | 3.05
19:00| 3541 |CZE 2 |JIHLAVA SK LISEN 2.7012.90|2.75]|4.50 | 4.60|8.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.80 | 3.60|2.15|7.50|2.15|7.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 2.85
19:00(3701 |IRN 1 |MES KERM. PERSEP.T. 6.75|3.45|1.55(13.0|2.45]25.0/4.20|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|13.0|10.5|3.50 | 18.0|1.82|5.30|2.50 | 3.10 | 7.75 | 2.00
19:00{3711|IRN 2 |[ESTEGH.M. KHEYBAR 3.10|3.00|2.35]5.40|3.90]|10.0|7.75|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25|5.10]2.35|9.50|2.20 | 7.25]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.90
19:00|4331 |RUS 2 |ALANIA VOLGAR A. 1.85]3.40(4.10]2.90|6.50|5.60| 13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.20|2.35]|1.85|5.70|2.55|10.5]1.90 | 2.50]1.97 | 3.70
19:00| 4422 |SVK 2 |POHRONIE PUCHOV 2.05|3.702.95|3.20|4.70]|5.80|9.00|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 3.10 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 5.50| 1.92 | 6.75| 1.62 | 1.95| 1.87 | 2.45
19:00/4607 |HRV 1 [SIBENIK HNK GOR. 2.8013.15|2.65]|4.704.40]9.00|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|5.10(3.90|2.20|7.75]|2.15|7.25|1.83 (2.40|2.75| 2.70
19:00|5882 |LVT 1 |RIGAS TUKUMS 1.03|13.0|30.0|1.22|50.0|1.52|70.0]3.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.801.30 | 1.10] 1.20 | 1.97 | 4.50 | 23.0 | 2.65 | 2.75| 1.05 | 9.50
19:00(5922 |AZE 1 |NEFTCHI GABALA 1.62]3.60(5.40]2.45|8.00|4.00|16.0]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.30|1.85]|1.65|4.30|2.55|12.0]1.80|2.20]1.65]| 3.99
19:00| 8554 |RUYPF|LOK.MOS.J SPART.M.J 1.72]3.60|4.50]2.60|6.75|4.20| 13.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.10|1.87]|1.55|3.99|2.20 | 10.0|1.48 | 1.75]1.52 | 2.75
19:00| 8591 |BFA  |DOUANES E.FILANTE 1.4713.60|8.00]2.30|16.0 1.41]2.70|5.40| 3.80 2.60|3.15|1.97 | 9.00
19:10| 3321 |AUT 2 |LAFNITZ RAPID Il 2.10]3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20]6.00 | 9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.15|2.60| 1.82 | 5.70| 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.70
19:10| 3322 /AUT 2 |VORWARTS AMSTETTEN 2.50/3.30|2.65|4.10|4.30]7.50|8.00|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]3.80 | 3.15|1.87 |6.25]|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.25
19:10| 3323 |AUT 2 |LIEFERING BW LINZ 5.90|4.10|1.50]9.00|2.15]20.0|3.20|2.41|1.50 |2.25|2.10|7.00 |6.75]|2.55|11.0|1.52 | 3.40|1.60 | 1.95|3.50 | 1.42
19:10| 3324 |AUT 2 |ADMIRA KAPFENB. 1.85]3.45(4.00]2.85|6.00|4.90|10.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.60 |2.10]1.67 | 4.502.20 |9.00 | 1.65|1.95]1.70 | 2.80
19:15/3702|IRN 1 |NAFT MAS. ZOB AHAN 3.80|3.05|2.05|6.25|3.40|11.0|6.75|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|7.50 | 6.00 | 2.60 | 10.5] 2.05 | 6.50 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 4.50 | 2.60
19:30(1087 |ITA1 |CREMONESE |EMPOLI 2.70|3.25|2.90]4.50|4.90]9.00|9.501.81|2.00 |3.60|2.95|4.80|3.60|2.10|7.50]|2.20|8.00|1.78 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.80
19:30| 1401 |CHIL2 |DEPORT.R. DEP.IQUI. 2.55|3.05|2.75]|4.20|4.60]8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.85
19:30| 3064 |DEU 2 |[HANNOVER HEIDENHE. 3.10/3.40|2.30]5.10|3.70]9.50|7.25|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65|5.00 |4.10]2.10|7.50]|1.93 | 6.25| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.05
19:30| 3065 |DEU 2 |GREUTHER JAHN REG. 1.80(3.60(4.60]2.80|7.25|5.10|14.0|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.65|2.75|2.2011.80 | 5.20|2.55 | 12.0|1.80|2.20]1.80 | 3.60
19:30| 3329 AUT3O|TRAISKIR. LEOBENDO. 1.83(3.70|3.50]2.90|5.80|5.60 | 10.5]1.52|2.20 | 4.10|3.203.25|2.40|1.87 | 6.00 2.50 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 ] 2.05 | 3.50
19:30(3703 |IRN 1 |NASSAJI ALUMIN.A. 2.85|2.55|2.85|4.90|4.90]9.00|9.00/1.31|3.15|5.40 | 3.80|5.90 |4.50]2.35|9.00]|2.35|9.00|2.50 | 3.70 | 3.45 | 3.45
20:00{11579/ SE4SG|HASSLEH. IFK MALMO 1.40]4.50(6.25]1.87|9.00]2.65|27.0|2.70|1.35|/1.92|1.95]|1.60 | 1.47]1.40|2.80|2.35|11.0]|1.47 |1.75]1.27 | 3.05
20:0011596|AUZSP|HALLEIN SAK 1914 4.70]3.90|1.63]|7.00|2.45]|13.0|3.70|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|5.70 | 5.502.25 | 10.0| 1.52 | 3.60 | 1.50 | 1.75]2.80 | 1.45
20:00{11628 MLT |BIRKIRK. PIETA 1.20(6.25(11.0]1.52|19.0|2.05|65.0(2.70 | 1.40|1.97 |1.97|1.50 |1.25]1.30 | 2.45]|3.35[19.0|1.90 | 2.10 | 1.20 | 5.00
20:00{11629 AT3SA |ST.JOHANN WALS-GR. 2.90|3.45|2.25|4.60|3.50]8.50|6.25|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]3.60 | 3.30|1.82|6.50|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.50 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 1.80
20:00/11801/SE4SG|FBK BAL. IFK TREL. 2.50|3.50|2.50|3.80|3.80]|7.25|7.25|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.15|2.70|1.72|5.60|1.72 | 5.60 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.87 | 1.87
20:00| 3101 |DEU 3 |SAARBRU. DINA.DR. 2.45|3.30(2.7013.90 | 4.40]|7.50|8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.60 | 2.90| 1.82|6.00|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.05 | 2.25
20:00| 3131 |DE 4B |ILLERTIS. HANKOF.H. 1.3714.50(7.00|1.90|10.5|2.65|30.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.80 | 1.50]1.45|3.20]|2.75|14.0|1.77 | 2.00 | 1.37 | 4.20
20:00| 3132 |DE 4B |BUCHBACH NURNB.II 3.10|3.70 | 1.97 | 5.00 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.40 | 3.70|1.95|7.00|1.70 | 4.90 | 1.55 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 1.77
20:00|{ 3133 |DE 4B |ASHAFENB. ANSBACH 1.65]3.90(4.30]2.45|6.25|4.10| 11.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.30 | 1.85]1.62 |3.99]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.00
20:00| 3135 |DE 4B |BAYERN II RAIN LECH 1.1218.50|13.0]1.30|19.0|1.75|65.0|3.20 | 1.25|1.65|1.75]|1.30 | 1.15]1.20 | 2.05]| 3.05 | 19.0| 1.92 | 1.97 | 1.10 | 4.40
20:00| 3161 |D 4SV |ASTORIA OFFENBACH 4,00|3.45|1.85/6.00|2.85|11.0/5.40|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|5.80|5.40]|2.40|10.5/1.77 |5.10|1.80|2.20]3.20|1.77
20:00| 3222 |D 4NE |BERLINER BABELSB. 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.25|8.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.60 | 2.95|1.90 | 6.25]2.00 | 6.75] 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.10 | 2.50
20:00| 3223 |D 4NE |CHEMIE L. VIK.BERL. 2.15|3.30|3.20]3.50|5.20]6.25|9.00/1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.30|2.60|1.87|5.90|2.10 | 7.75|1.67 | 2.05|1.97 | 2.75
20:00| 3224 |D 4ANE |GERMAN.H. BFC DYN. 5.10|3.70|1.63|7.50|2.45]|14.0|3.90|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|6.25|5.90|2.30|10.5|1.57 | 3.80|1.60 | 1.97 | 3.25 | 1.52
20:00| 3258 |DE 4V |RODINGH. WIEDENBR. 1.55]3.80|5.80]2.25|9.003.60|17.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.20 |1.75]|1.62|3.80|2.65|12.0]1.78|2.15]|1.57 | 4.10
20:00| 3330 |AUT3M| GLEISDORF SAK 1.33{4.90|7.00]1.80|10.5|2.40|32.0|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|1.62 |1.45|1.40|3.00|2.55|14.0|1.70 | 1.95]1.30 | 3.70
20:00| 3331 |AUT3M|LEOBEN ALERHEIL. 1.12|7.75|15.0|1.35|23.0|1.80 | 65.012.50|1.40 | 1.95|1.97|1.45|1.18|1.25|2.25|3.50 | 22.0 | 2.15|2.35| 1.15 | 6.00
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20:00| 3332 |AUT30O|NEUSIEDL SIEGEND. 1.8813.70(3.35]2.90|5.30|5.10 | 9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.65 | 2.15]|1.67 |4.502.00 | 7.25]1.62 | 1.95]1.72 | 2.50
20:00| 3333 |AUT30|DRASSBURG  |DONAUFELD 3.00|3.70|2.00|4.70|3.05]|8.50|5.60|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.10 | 3.45|1.90|6.75|1.70 | 4.90 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 1.75
20:00| 3336 AUT3M/WEIZ sC VOCLAMAR. 1.7313.80(3.80]2.60|5.50|4.40|10.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40]|2.35|1.97]|1.62|4.20|2.10|9.00|1.65|1.97]1.62|2.70
20:00| 3338 AUT3M|LASK 00 ST. ANNA 1.2216.25|9.5011.50|14.0|2.05|45.0(2.70(1.35|1.871.90|1.45|1.25]|1.25|2.30|2.75|18.0|1.65|1.85]1.18 | 4.20
20:00| 4121 |PRT 2 |OLIVEIR. FARENSE 3.00/3.30|2.25|5.00|3.60]9.00|7.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]4.80|3.99|2.05|8.00]|1.95|6.50]|1.73|2.25|2.75 | 2.15
20:00| 5471 |SW4N |IFK SKOV. LIDKOPIN. 2.45|3.702.45|3.70|3.70|7.25|7.25|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50|1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.85 | 1.85
20:00| 5481 |SW4N |ENSKEDE VIGGBYH. 1.25]5.80(8.00]1.57|10.5|2.15|38.0/2.90|1.30|1.70|1.80]|1.40|1.27]1.30 |2.25|2.55|13.0|1.62|1.80]|1.15| 3.45
20:00| 5482 |[SW4AN |KVARNSV. SANDV.AIK 3.20|3.90|1.88|4.90|2.80]8.50|4.80|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]3.70 | 3.50|1.80 |6.75]|1.60 |4.20 ]| 1.40| 1.62|2.10 | 1.55
20:00| 5504 |[DE1PT |MIDTJYLL. AALBORG 1.70|3.60 | 5.30|2.65|8.00|4.50 | 17.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|2.55|2.00|1.73 | 4.50|2.60 | 13.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.70 | 3.90
20:00| 5521 |DK2PF |SONDERJY. VENDSYSS. 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.405.60|10.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.80 |2.30|1.72 |4.90|2.15|9.00 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 2.70
20:00| 5522  DK2PF |HELSINGOR NAESTVED 2.10|3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20]6.00|9.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.15|2.60| 1.82|5.70|2.05 | 8.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.70
20:30111510 BELRA |S.TR.M21 KORTR.M21 1.5314.30|4.80]|2.15|6.75 2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00 1.47 | 1.67 |1.37 | 2.75
20:30{11580 SE4SG|KARLSKR. HASSLEH. 1.9213.70(3.25]2.95|5.10|5.30 | 8.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50| 2.402.70 | 2.20| 1.67 | 4.70|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.90 | 1.75 | 2.45
20:30| 3191 |DE 4N |JEDDELOH BW LOHNE 2.05|3.45|3.30]3.20|5.10]5.60|8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.70|2.30|1.65|4.90|1.90 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.72 | 2.30
20:30| 3303 |AT1PT |RIED WSG TIROL 2.65|3.15|2.60]4.30|4.20]8.00|8.00|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|4.20|3.35|1.92|6.50|1.92|6.50|1.60 | 1.95|2.30 | 2.30
20:30| 3334 |AUT30O|WIENER SK MANNSDORF 2.05|3.702.95|3.20|4.70]|5.70|9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.85|2.40|1.70|5.10|1.87 | 6.75|1.52 | 1.85| 1.82 | 2.30
20:30| 3335 |AUT30|KREMSER MAUERWERK |1.85|3.80|3.35|2.75|5.10|4.70|9.00|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|2.40 | 2.05]|1.62 (4.30|1.95|7.25|1.50|1.80]|1.62| 2.35
20:30| 3391 |[SWI 2 |SCHAFFAU. YVERDON 2.75|3.35|2.40|4.40|3.80]8.00|7.25|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]3.90 | 3.20|1.87 |6.50]|1.80 | 5.70 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.15 | 2.00
20:30| 3392 |SWI 2 |XAMAX WIL 2.65|3.35/2.45]14.30|3.90]8.00|7.25|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.50|3.05|1.82|6.00|1.77 | 5.60|1.52 | 1.75]2.10 | 1.95
20:30| 5131 |FRA 3 |LE MANS CHATEAUR. 2.30|3.20|3.003.70|5.10]7.25|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
20:30| 5132 [FRA 3 |NANCY RED STAR 2.75|3.00|2.60]4.70 | 4.40]9.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|5.00 | 3.80|2.20|7.50|2.15|7.25|1.92 |2.65|2.85 | 2.75
20:30/5133 |FRA 3 |VERSAILL. VILLEFRA. 2.05|3.25|3.50|3.35|5.90]6.00|10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.60 | 2.75|1.92 | 6.25]|2.45 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.25 | 3.45
20:30| 5134 |FRA 3 |BOURG P. LE PUY 2.15]3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50 | 9.50| 1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.70 | 2.85|1.95|6.50 | 2.25|9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.10
20:30|{ 5135 [FRA 3 |CHOLET BRIOCHIN 2.40|3.15[2.90]13.904.90|7.75|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.10 | 3.25|2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 8.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.95
20:30/5136 |FRA 3 |BASTIAB. SEDAN 3.3013.202.15]5.60 | 3.50]9.50 | 6.75|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80|2.30|9.50]2.00 | 6.75|1.97 | 2.65|3.35 | 2.35
20:30| 5137 |FRA 3 |DUNKERQ. AVRANCHES 1.88]3.35|4.00]3.00|6.25|5.60 | 12.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.20 | 2.35]1.85|5.70|2.50 | 10.5]1.90 | 2.45] 1.97 | 3.50
20:30{ 5138 |FRA 3 |[CONCARN. PAR.13AT. 1.50]3.70(7.00]2.30|13.0|3.60|28.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.60|1.87]|1.67 |4.40]|3.30|19.0]2.30|2.80]1.77 | 6.50
20:30| 5310 [TUR 1 |GALATAS. KAYSERIS. 1.35/5.30(8.001.82|14.0|2.55|40.0|2.90|1.35|1.95|1.97|1.58|1.43]|1.42|2.70|2.60|13.0]1.57 | 1.82]1.27 | 3.60
20:30{ 5311 |TUR 1 |ANTALYA ALANYAS. 1.95]3.50(3.90]3.05|5.80|5.70 | 11.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|2.85|2.35]|1.75 | 5.00|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.85
21:00111514BRA1 |ATHL.PRW FERROV.W 6.00|4.30|1.43|8.50 | 1.97 2.15|1.55]2.35|2.15 1.62]1.95|3.70 | 1.42
21:00{11538/CIV ES BAFING BOUAKE 2.15]3.05|3.45|3.60 | 5.80 1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50 2.10]2.90]2.55|3.90
21:00[11539 EN223 |A.VIL.M21 DERBY M21 1.13]8.00|13.0]1.30|18.0 410(1.15|1.37|1.55 1.77 | 1.87 | 1.05 | 3.50
21:00[11540|EN123 |ARSEN.M21 BRIGH.M21 2.30|3.702.55]13.50|3.90]|6.25|7.502.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.80|2.50|1.70|5.20|1.72 | 5.70 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.77 | 1.90
21:00111541|UAE 2 |DUB.CITY AL RAMMS 3.50|3.35|2.00|5.50|3.15]10.0 | 5.80| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55 ] 5.20 | 4.40|2.25|9.00| 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 1.92
21:00[11622|EN223 |MIDDL.M21 NOT.F.M21 2.70]3.70|2.20|4.20|3.30]8.00|5.90|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]3.20 | 2.90| 1.70 | 5.70| 1.62 | 4.80 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.82 | 1.62
21:00{11623|EN223 |SOUTH.M21 STOKE M21 1.47|4.40|5.30]2.00|7.00|3.00|17.0]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.65|1.52|1.40 | 3.00|2.05|9.50|1.40 | 1.52|1.27 | 2.55
21:00| 1570 BRU20|COR.M20 A.MIN M20 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.104.90]5.80|9.00|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|3.20 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 5.70| 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.72 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.70
21:00/1605 |[NLD 1 |[EXCELSIOR GO AHEAD 3.10|3.40|2.30]5.10|3.60]9.50|7.25|1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 5.00 | 4.00|2.05|7.50|1.90 | 6.25| 1.60 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.00
21:00{1621 |NLD 2 |[NAC BREDA WILLEM II 3.50|3.40|2.0015.10|3.15]9.50|5.7012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|5.10 |4.20|2.10 | 7.75|1.75|5.30 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.70 | 1.82
21:00{1622 |NLD 2 |DEN BOSCH HELMOND 2.75|3.30|2.40]4.60|3.80]8.00|7.25|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|4.00 | 3.35|1.92|6.50|1.85|6.00|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 2.05
21:00|{1623 [INLD 2 |VVV VENLO EINDHOVEN 2.25|3.30|3.00]3.60|4.90]|6.75|9.00|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|3.25|2.70|1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 1.95| 1.97 | 2.55
21:00/1624 NLD 2 |0SS DE GRAFS. 5.60|3.70|1.5818.50|2.35|17.0|3.60|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.75|6.75]|2.55|11.0|1.60 | 3.90 | 1.73 | 2.05| 3.80 | 1.55
21:00|1625 [NLD 2 |ZWOLLE TELSTAR 1.2216.25(10.0/1.53|17.0]2.05/60.0{2.90(1.35/1.901.90|1.45|1.25]1.25|2.30|3.05|18.0|1.75|1.88]1.18|4.30
21:00/1626 |[NLD 2 |MvVv DORDRECHT 1.70|3.70 | 4.50|2.55|6.75|4.00 | 13.0]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.10 | 1.87 | 1.55|3.90|2.20 | 10.0 | 1.48 | 1.75| 1.52 | 2.75
21:00{1627 INLD 2 |HERACLES RODA 1.4814.10(6.25]2.10|10.013.15|22.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.97 |1.62]|1.55|3.45|2.55|13.0|1.63|1.98]1.45| 3.80
21:00| 1821 |BE2PF |BEERSC.W. CLUB B.II 1.5314.00|5.60]2.20|8.503.35|17.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|1.97 |1.67]1.52|3.45|2.35|11.0]|1.60|1.92]|1.45| 3.35
21:00|1830 | BE2PT |LOMMEL DEINZE 2.50|3.25|2.70|4.10|4.40]7.75|8.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.90 | 3.25|1.90 | 6.25]|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.20 | 2.35
21:00|2807 |HUN 1 |DEBRECEN PUSKAS 2.70]3.25|2.50|4.40|4.10]8.50|7.75|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]4.30 | 3.40|1.92 | 6.50|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.30
21:00| 3631 |AREPK|AL AIN WASL (0:0) 1.57(3.90|5.30]2.30|8.00|3.50|17.0]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.00 | 1.72|1.55|3.50|2.35|10.5|1.58 | 1.90 | 1.45 | 3.25
21:00| 3632  AREPK AJMAN SHARJAH (1:2) 3.15|3.45|2.10]5.10|3.25]8.50|5.80|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|4.20|3.70|1.90|7.00|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.53 | 1.75 | 2.35 | 1.77
21:00/3704 |IRN 1 |GOL GOHAR FOOLAD 2.25|3.00|3.30|3.705.80]|7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35|2.20|7.00|2.55|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
21:00| 4523 |RU1TPT|UTA ARAD BOTOSANI 2.05|3.15]3.60]3.35|6.00]6.50|11.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.90|2.80|1.97 |6.50]|2.55|10.5]2.15 | 2.85|2.35 | 3.80
21:15/1906 |SVN 1 |KOPER GORICA 2.00|3.30|3.60]3.20|5.60]5.90|10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.35|2.55|1.87|5.90|2.35|9.50|1.85|2.40|2.05| 3.20
21:15/3393 |[SWI 2 |THUN AARAU 1.80]3.80|3.50]2.70|5.30|4.50|9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.35|2.00]|1.62 | 4.30|2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.85]1.65 | 2.50
21:30/1021 ITA 2 |MODENA PARMA 3.00|3.15|2.50]5.10|4.20]10.0|8.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|6.00 |4.50]2.25|10.0|2.20 | 7.25|1.92 |2.65|3.10 | 2.65
21:30111533 WELC |LLANELLI SWANS.U. 1.3215.10(7.25/1.80|11.0|2.40|32.0|2.25(1.50|2.202.10|1.65|1.42]1.40 |2.95|2.55|14.0|1.77 | 2.00|1.32 | 4.10
21:30/11597 ARG4AS.ITAL. BERAZAT. 2.00/3.10|3.90|3.30|6.50]6.25|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.70|2.00 | 6.50 ] 2.75 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
21:30{11631/MLT |GUDJA UN. VALLETTA 4.10]3.40|1.85]|6.50|2.90]|13.0|5.60|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|6.00|5.90]|2.55|10.5|1.85|5.70|1.90|2.50|3.70 | 1.97
21:30| 3054 |DEU 1 |SCHALKE HERTHA 2.45|3.35|/3.15]|4.10|5.30]8.50|10.0|1.70 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.30 | 3.35|2.15|7.25]|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.60 | 3.15
21:30/ 3325 |AUT 2 |GAK ST.POLTEN 2.30/3.30(2.90|3.704.70]7.00|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.60 | 2.95|1.90 | 6.50|2.05 | 7.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.10 | 2.60
21:30| 3450 |POL 1 |ZAGLEBIE GORNIK 245]3.35|2.90|3.90|4.70]7.75|9.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65]3.90 | 3.25| 1.95 | 6.50| 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.55
21:30| 3462 |POL 2 |WISLA K. STAL RZE. 1.62|3.70|5.20|2.40|8.00|3.70 | 15.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.25|1.80| 1.60 | 3.99|2.35| 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.55 | 3.45
21:30| 8549 BE1PF |GENT W CLUB BR.W 4.30|4.20|1.60]6.00|2.30|11.0|3.60|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|5.30 |4.70]|2.05|9.00| 1.50 | 3.40 | 1.45 | 1.62|2.55| 1.40
21:30| 8556 | BE1PT |WHITE S.W AALSTW 1.4814.30|5.30]2.05|7.50 2.37|1.45]2.10| 2.05 1.50|1.82|1.37 | 3.05
21:45/1088 ITA1 |SPEZIA LAZIO 5.60|3.60|1.75]10.0|2.80]19.0|5.20|1.70|2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 9.00 | 8.00|2.85|13.0|1.85|5.80|2.00 | 2.60 | 5.20 | 2.05
21:45111515BAH 1 |MUHARRAQ EAST RIF. 1.63]3.45|5.60]2.55]|10.0|4.50|18.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.85|2.05]|1.72|5.30|2.80 | 12.0|2.05 | 2.65] 1.87 | 5.20
21:45111516/NI2PF |ANNA.UTD. ARDS 2.10|3.45|3.15]3.25|5.10]5.80|8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.00|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.53 | 1.75| 1.77 | 2.35
21:45[11517|BAH 1 |AHLI MAN. BAHREI.C. 1.85]3.35(4.10]2.95|7.00|5.60|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|3.25|2.40]|1.87 |5.90|2.65|10.5]1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.90
21:45[11598/GI1PF |ST JOSEP. LINCO.RI 5.90|4.10|1.50(9.00 | 2.15 2.70|1.40|2.00 | 2.00 1.5211.70|3.15]1.35
21:45/1804 |BEL 1 |STANDARD CHARLEROI 2.15|3.45|3.35|3.45|5.40]6.25/9.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.20 | 2.65| 1.80 | 5.80]2.05 | 7.50 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.60
21:45|2373 |SCO 2 |QUEEN.P. HAMILTON 1.5213.90(6.00]2.25]|9.50]3.35/20.0f2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.10|1.70]1.60 | 3.70|2.75|12.0|1.75|2.15] 1.52 | 3.99
21:45|2401 |SCO1 |ROSS C. ABERDEEN 3.40|3.40|2.15]5.50|3.50]|10.5|6.75|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|5.30 | 4.60]2.35]|9.50|1.93 |6.50|1.73 | 2.25|3.05 | 2.10
21:45|2501 \WE1P |BALA TOWN TNS 9.50|5.70|1.25]|17.0|1.65]60.0|2.20|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|12.0|12.0|3.10|19.0|1.32|2.75|1.90 | 2.10 | 4.80 | 1.25
21:45|2506 |WE1P |AIRBUS FLINT.UTD 15.0(7.75|1.12|23.0|1.45]|65.0|1.92]2.06|1.60 | 2.45|2.35/19.0 | 19.0]3.90 | 22.0|1.32|2.75|2.75|2.95|8.50 | 1.22
21:45|2582 |IRL 1 |SHAMROCK SHELBOUR. 1.58|3.50|6.25|2.45|11.0|4.10|22.011.62|2.15|4.00|3.15/2.80 | 2.00|1.72 | 4.90| 3.05 | 16.0 | 2.20 | 2.75| 1.82 | 5.90




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZTEtEla_Id o GéEE:i}riE:’fGr;E:ﬁj}réEﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; g;%"s%
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 1eovas | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

21:45|2583 |IRL 1 |UCD CORK CITY 4.10]3.35|/1.85|7.00|2.95|12.0|5.60|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]6.50 |6.00]2.65|10.5|1.87 |5.90|1.98 | 2.60]3.90 | 2.05
21:45|2584 IRL 1 |BOHEM.D. ST.PATR. 2.30/3.30(2.90|3.704.70]7.00|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.60 | 2.95|1.90 | 6.50|2.05|7.50| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.10 | 2.60
21:45|2597 IRL 2 |GALWAY BRAY 1.3714.40(8.001.97|15.012.80|33.0|1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55|1.97 | 1.57|1.55|3.40|3.10 | 19.0|1.97 | 2.30 | 1.47 | 5.60
21:45|2598 |IRL 2 |ATHLONE COBH RAM. 2.40|3.30(2.75|3.80|4.60]|7.25|8.00/2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.50 | 2.95|1.85|6.00|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.30
21:45/2599 |IRL 2 |WATERFORD |KERRY 1.05(12.0|22.0|1.23|33.0|1.57|65.013.20|1.30|1.73|1.801.32|1.10] 1.20 | 2.00| 3.99 | 23.0 | 2.55 | 2.65| 1.08 | 7.50
21:45| 2651 INI1PF |CRUSADERS LARNE 2.75|3.15]2.50|4.60|4.20]8.50|8.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.70 | 3.60|2.15|7.25]|2.05|7.00|1.78 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.45
21:45|2933 |QAT 1 |GHARRAFA AL DUHAIL 5.40|4.00|1.55]8.00|2.25]|17.0|3.40|2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00|6.25|5.80|2.25|10.5|1.47 |3.30|1.50 | 1.70|2.95 | 1.37
21:45/2936 |QAT 1 |SAILIYA RAYYAN 4.00|3.45(1.85|6.00|2.85|10.04.90]|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]5.20 |4.80|2.20 |9.00|1.67 |4.50|1.65|1.95]2.80|1.70
21:50/2998 |SAR 2 |AL AKHD. AL HAZM 3.05|3.05|2.35|5.30|3.90]9.50 | 7.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.00 | 4.602.35|9.50]|2.15|7.00|2.00 | 2.80 | 3.20 | 2.60
22:00|2600 |IRL 2 |FIN.HARPS TREAT.UTD 2.70|3.05|2.60|4.50|4.30]8.50|8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|4.80|3.60|2.15|7.25]|2.10|7.00]|1.83|2.45|2.65 | 2.65
22:00|2981 |SAU 1 |ETTIFAQ AL FAIHA 2.45|3.15|2.80|4.10|4.70]8.00|8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.00 | 3.35|2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.80
22:00|2982 |SAU 1 |AL BATIN HILAL 7.25/4.401.40]112.0(1.95]|32.0|2.70|2.41|1.50 |2.25|2.10|9.00 |9.00|2.55|14.0|1.45|3.20|1.63 | 1.97 |4.10 | 1.35
22:00{4031 |[ESP 2 |ALBACETE EIBAR 2.65|3.05|2.90]4.50|5.00]9.50|9.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.60|5.40|3.80|2.30|8.50]|2.40|10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.30
22:00| 4053 [ESP 1 |VALLECANO OSASUNA 2.20|3.20|3.80]3.60|6.25]|7.25|12.0|1.53|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.30|3.10]2.10|7.25]|2.75|11.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 4.20
22:00|5062 |[FRA 1 |TOULOUSE LYON 3.10|3.50 |2.25]5.00|3.50]9.00|6.502.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|4.30|3.70]1.92|7.25]|1.75|5.10|1.53 | 1.75|2.35 | 1.85
22:00| 8660 ENG 2 |MIDDLESB. NORWICH 2.05|3.45|3.60]3.25|5.40]5.90|10.5]2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.55|3.15|2.55|1.80|5.60|2.25|9.50 | 1.63 | 1.92| 1.90 | 2.80
22:15/ 3921 [EGY 1 |ASWAN PYRAMIDS 490|345|1.7017.50|2.70|15.0 | 4.80|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|7.25|7.50]|2.70 | 12.0|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.98 | 2.55|4.40 | 1.85
22:15/3922 |[EGY 1 |AHLY C. PHARCO 1.3214.40|10.5]1.92|19.0|2.80|45.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.002.30|1.62|1.55|3.90|3.70 | 27.0|2.70 | 3.05| 1.57 | 9.00
22:15| 3923 [EGY 1 |ITTIHAD SMOUHA 2.45|3.00|2.95]4.10|5.00]8.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70|3.45|2.20|7.25]|2.30|9.50]2.00 |2.85|2.70 | 3.20

22:15/4102 |PRT 1 |[FAMALIKAO GUIMARAES 2.25|3.203.403.70|5.70|7.50 | 10.0 | 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|4.30 | 3.15[2.10 | 7.25]2.40 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.60

22:30/1301 |VEN 1 |E.MERIDA METROPOL. 2.85|3.05|2.504.90|4.20]9.00 | 8.00f1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]5.30 | 3.99[2.20 | 8.00|2.15|7.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 2.65

22:30/1391 |CHIL1 |PALESTINO COBRESAL 1.95/3.45/3.60[3.05/5.40|5.60|10.0)2.031.70|2.75/2.50|2.95|2.30|1.75|5.102.20 | 9.00 [1.68 | 2.00 | 1.85| 2.80

22:30| 1444 ARG2BJATL.RAF. ALDOSIVI 1.803.40/4.30|2.85|7.25|5.40|13.0)1.62|2.15|4.00/3.15|3.15/2.35]1.82|5.90[2.65|11.0[1.98 | 2.60|2.05|4.10
23:00| 1569 |BRU20|A.MIN M20 CUIAB.M20 1.85/3.70|3.45[2.80|5.30|5.10|9.50]1.85|1.75|2.85| 2.55|2.75 | 2.20|1.75 | 4.90 | 2.15|9.00 [ 1.72 | 2.05 [ 1.77 | 2.80
00:00| 1282 |COAP2 TIGRES R.S.ANDR. 2.10|3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.10 | 2.85]2.05 |6.50 | 2.55 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
00:00|1681 |PER 1 |S.CRISTAL SPORT B. 1.30/4.90|9.50(1.80|17.0/2.40|50.0)2.19/1.60|2.50|2.35]|1.77 | 1.42]11.40 | 3.10 3.35| 19.0[1.97 | 2.20 [ 1.35| 5.70
00:5511802BRA1 |ATLET.M.W S.PAOLOW 2.45|3.60]2.45]3.803.80 1.80/1.80|3.00 | 2.60 1.62/1.97]12.20|2.20
00:55/1302 |VEN 1 |ZAMORA MONAGAS 2.75|3.00 | 2.604.70 | 4.409.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20|5.00 | 3.80)2.20 | 7.50 ] 2.15 | 7.25|1.92 | 2.65|2.85 | 2.75
00:55/1392 |CHIL1 |NUBLENSE coQuimBO 2.05|3.30|3.45]3.30|5.506.00|10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[3.40 | 2.65| 1.87 | 6.00] 2.35|9.00 | 1.82 | 2.40|2.10 | 3.10
00:55|1525 |BRA 2 |GUARANI AVAI 2.15|3.05|3.45]3.60|5.806.75|10.0| 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.10 | 2.95]2.05 | 7.00 | 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
00:55/3901 |MAR 1 |JADIDA OLIMP.S. 2.90/2.95|2.505.00|4.30]9.008.50(1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.806.00 | 4.60[2.35]9.502.25|7.50|2.20 | 3.00 ) 3.50 | 3.05
00:55|3902 |MAR 1 |[MOULOU.O. MAGH.FES 2.65|2.90|2.804.50|4.8019.00|9.00f1.41]2.70 | 5.40|3.80|5.40 |3.70]2.35|8.00]2.35|8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.45
02:00/1283 |COAP2|LLANEROS QUINDIO 2.30|3.00/3.203.80|5.60|7.50|10.01.41]2.70 | 5.40|3.80[4.50 | 3.40)2.20 | 7.25]2.45 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.80
02:00/1351 |URY 1 |NAC.MONT. FENIX 1.4014.10/8.00f2.10|15.0|3.10|35.0) 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80|3.00|2.45|1.72] 1.62 | 4.10 [ 3.50 | 22.0 [ 2.40 | 2.90 | 1.62 | 7.00
02:00({1372 |PRY 1 |RESIST.A. CABALLERO 2.35/3.25|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.50 | 9.00[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.90 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.50|2.05|7.50 | 1.77 | 2.25]2.30 | 2.65
02:00]1721 |MEX 2 |TEPATITL. TLAXCALA 1.803.40/4.30[2.80|6.75|5.40|13.0)1.722.00 | 3.60|2.903.00 | 2.25]1.82 | 5.70[2.55 | 11.0[1.90 | 2.50 | 1.92 | 3.80
02:05/11581MEX1 |QUERET.W ATL. LW 2.20]3.25]3.15]3.50|5.20 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85 1.80|2.35|2.20 | 2.85
03:00111632BOL 1 |ORIENTE ROY.PARI 1.803.70|3.60)2.70|5.30|4.80| 10.0]1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.10 | 1.72 | 4.70| 2.20 | 9.00 [ 1.70 | 2.00 [ 1.75 | 2.80
03:00| 1445 |ARG2B|GIMNAS.J RIVADAVIA 2.20|3.20|3.203.60|5.30|7.009.50|1.62|2.15|4.00| 3.15[3.90 | 3.00)2.00 | 6.75] 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.15
03:00| 1446 |ARG2APATRONAT EST.R.C. 2.15|3.05|3.45]3.60|5.80|6.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00|3.50[4.10 | 2.95[2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
03:00/1481 |[ECU 1 |CA LIBER. IND.DEL V 5.60|3.701.5818.502.35|17.0|3.60|2.11|1.65]2.70|2.45|6.75|6.75]2.55 | 11.0| 1.60 | 3.90 | 1.73 | 2.05|3.80 | 1.55
03:00/1682 |PER 1 |MELGAR CIENCIANO 1.75/3.45|4.50(2.75|7.00|5.10| 13.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.902.95 | 2.20|1.77 | 5.50 | 2.60 | 11.0[1.93 | 2.50 [ 1.87 | 3.99
03:15/1303 |VEN 1 |P.CABELLO H.COLMEN. 1.67 |3.45|5.20[2.60|8.00|4.70|16.0]1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00]2.90 | 2.05]1.77 | 5.30|2.70 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.55 [ 1.82 | 4.70
03:30]1393 |CHIL1 |EVERT.CD MAGALANES 1.85/3.45/4.00[2.85/6.00|5.40|11.0)1.90 | 1.80|3.05/2.60|2.85|2.25]|1.77|5.10/2.40 | 10.5[1.80|2.20 | 1.77 | 3.20
03:30|1527 |BRA 2 |ITUANO CEARA CE 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40|4.809.00|9.00|1.53|2.35]4.60|3.40[4.90|3.50)2.25|7.50]2.35|8.502.00|2.85|2.90 | 3.10
04:00/1475 |PAN 1 |CA INDEP. SAN FRAN. 1.85/3.30|4.20(2.95|7.00|5.70| 13.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.35 | 2.40]1.87 | 6.00 | 2.65 | 10.5[2.05|2.70[2.10 | 4.10
04:00/1781 |CRI 1 |ZELEDON SANTOS G. 2.10|3.25|3.35]3.35|5.506.50 | 10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.50 | 2.75[1.92 | 6.00] 2.35 | 9.00 | 1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 3.10
04:00{1782|CRI 1 |SAN CARL. SPOR.S.J. 2.20/3.30/3.10|3.50|5.10]6.50 |9.00[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.45|2.80[1.87 | 6.25|2.05|8.00 | 1.70 | 2.15] 2.05 | 2.75
04:05/1271 |COL A |PETROLERA | JAGUAR.C. 2.20/3.05/3.35|3.60|5.70]7.00 | 10.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ) 4.20 | 3.05[2.05 | 7.00|2.45|9.50|2.10|2.90 ] 2.60 | 3.70
04:05/1701 [MEX 1 |NECAXA PUEBLA 2.05|3.45|3.60]3.30|5.606.00|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.25|2.60|1.90 | 6.00|2.40 | 10.0|1.73 | 2.20|2.05 | 3.05
05:30[11726/NWSL |PORTLAN.W HOUSTON W 1.52|3.80|6.25[2.30|10.0|3.45|20.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.25|1.77]1.62|3.99|2.90 | 15.0[1.90 | 2.30 [ 1.62 | 4.70
06:05|1702 |MEX 1 |MAZATLAN TIJUANA 3.20|3.40 | 2.255.20 | 3.609.50 | 7.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65[5.10 |4.30[2.15|8.00| 1.90 | 6.25 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.75 | 2.05
07:00|4841 |JAP 3 |FUKUSHIMA GAINAR.T. 2.45|3.25|2.7513.904.60|7.508.50|1.85|1.85]3.15|2.75[3.90 | 3.25[1.92 |6.75]2.00 | 7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.25 | 2.50
07:30111633 AUTPL |CL.ZEBRAS LAUN.UTD. 1.18/6.75|12.0(1.42|20.0 4.00/1.20|1.53|1.67 1.72/1.82]1.10|3.90
07:30/4722 |SKO 2 |JEONN.D. CHEONGJU 1.95/3.30|3.80(3.10|5.80|5.80|11.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 3.35|2.50|1.87 | 5.90|2.45 | 10.5[1.88 | 2.50 [ 2.05 | 3.40
07:30| 8709 INNSW |ADAMSTOWN |LAMBTON 7.50|5.201.30|11.0|1.7033.0|2.30|2.70| 1.35|1.87 | 1.90 | 9.00 | 8.50 | 2.55 | 15.0| 1.37 | 2.55 | 1.60 | 1.82|3.50 | 1.22
07:30/8710 [INNSW |LAKE MAC. MAITLAND 11.0]7.501.15[15.0 | 1.37|65.0|1.90]2.90 | 1.30 | 1.70 |/ 1.80|14.0 | 12.0)2.75|16.01.25|2.15[1.85|1.97 | 4.40 | 1.13
08:00|4684 AUKA |CANBER.O. O'C.KNIG. 1.7214.00|3.80)2.55|5.40|4.20|10.0)2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05]2.10 | 1.87 ]| 1.55|3.99|2.05|7.75[1.45|1.72|1.52 | 2.45
08:00/4686 | AUKA |COOMA TI. W.CANBER. 1.52/4.40|4.7002.106.25|3.20| 14.0]2.70 | 1.35[1.92 | 1.95]1.77 | 1.62 ]| 1.45 | 3.15] 2.05|9.50 [ 1.40 | 1.60 [ 1.32 | 2.55
08:00|4691 AUVPL MOR.CITY MELB.KN. 3.10|3.70 | 1.97 |1 4.80 | 3.00 | 8.50 | 5.40|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10[3.90 | 3.50 [ 1.85 | 6.75] 1.65 | 4.70 | 1.50 | 1.72|2.25 | 1.67
08:00|4700 |AUVPL|GEELONG DANDENONG 1 4.30|3.90 | 1.65(6.25|2.45|11.0|4.10)2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.405.70 | 5.20|2.20 |9.50 [ 1.62 | 3.99 [1.65|1.97 | 3.00 | 1.57
08:00| 4727 |AUVPL AVONDALE HEIDELBE. 1.4014.50|6.25[1.90|9.002.65|22.012.50 | 1.40|1.97|2.00|1.65|1.47]1.42|3.05[2.4012.0[1.55|1.85|1.30|3.25
08:00| 4728 |KOR 1 |[SUWON JEJU UTD. 2.65|2.95]2.75|4.404.60|8.50 | 8.50]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.80|3.50]2.10 | 7.00]2.15|7.50 | 1.83 | 2.40|2.65 | 2.70
08:00/4807 |JPN 1 |A.NIIGATA FUKUOKA 2.45|3.10|3.15|4.10|5.508.50 | 10.5]1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45|4.80 | 3.50|2.25|7.50| 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.85]2.70 | 3.40
08:00/4808 |JPN 1 |YOKOHAMA S.HIROSH. 6.50|4.10 1 1.5311.0]2.25|27.0|3.60|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55[9.50 | 8.50{2.80 | 13.0| 1.63 | 3.90 | 1.83 | 2.20 | 4.50 | 1.57
08:00|4842 |JAP 3 |SAGAMIH. PARCER.N. 2.80|3.25/2.4014.70|3.90|8.50 | 7.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[4.60 | 3.70]2.05 | 7.25]2.00 | 6.75 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.65 | 2.35
08:00|8822 AUS1 |MELB.C.W M.VICT.W 2.00|3.45/3.45]3.10]5.30|5.60|9.00|2.41|1.50]2.25|2.10)2.60 | 2.25[1.65|4.90|1.97 | 7.251.50 | 1.70|1.72 | 2.40

08:30| 4699 |AUVPL |MELBOU.S. BENTLEIGH 1.55/4.10|4.90)2.206.75|3.45|13.0)2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]2.051.72]1.55 | 3.60|2.30 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.95[1.47 | 3.15

09:00|4734 |KOR 3 |DAEJEO.K. CHANGWON 3.20|3.00|2.30]5.60|3.80|10.0|7.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|6.25|5.10]2.40 |9.50|2.15|7.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.70

09:00/4802 |JPN 1 |URAWA SAPPORO 1.9713.503.90[3.15|5.90|5.80| 12.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|3.15/2.45]1.85|5.60[2.45|11.0[1.73|2.15|1.97 | 3.15
09:00/4803 |JPN 1 |BELLM.S. YOKOH.M. 3.25|3.45|2.205.20|3.509.50 | 6.50|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|5.00 |4.10[2.00 | 7.50| 1.83 | 5.80 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.55 | 1.92
09:00/4804 |JPN 1 |SANGAN KASHIWA 2.55|3.15]2.904.204.909.00 | 9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20[4.70 | 3.50)2.20 | 7.25] 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.70 | 2.95
09:00/ 4809 |JPN 1 |KAWASAKI NAGOYA GE 2.35/3.30/3.1013.80|5.20|7.75|10.0| 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.20 | 4.10 | 3.20|2.15|7.00] 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.55 | 2.50 | 3.15
09:30| 8857 |AUTPL |RIVERSIDE DEVONPORT 35.0/14.0/1.02|55.0| 1.13 5.80/1.10/1.30| 1.42 2.40|2.506.00 | 1.02
09:45| 8860 AUTPL |LAUN.CITY KIN.LIONS 4.60|3.90|1.65|6.50|2.40]13.0|3.70]3.20|1.30 | 1.82|1.85]5.50 | 5.20 ] 2.00 | 9.50 | 1.50 | 3.40 [ 1.38 | 1.50|2.35| 1.35
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

10:00(4672 |AUS 1 |CC MARIN. MELB.CITY 2.75|3.50|2.30]|4.40|3.60]8.00|6.25|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.40|3.05|1.77|5.90|1.70 | 5.20 | 1.43 | 1.65| 1.97 | 1.77
10:00| 4683 |AUWS |PERTH FLOREAT 2.50|3.702.35]|3.90|3.60]|7.25|6.75|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.30 | 2.70|1.75|5.70|1.72 | 5.40 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.95 | 1.85
10:00| 4687 |AUKA |TUGGER.U. CANBERRA 6.75|4.70|1.3719.00|1.80]28.0|2.55|2.90|1.30|1.80 | 1.85|8.00|7.25|2.25|12.0|1.40|2.45|1.50 | 1.67 | 3.05 | 1.22
10:00{4712 |/AUWS |ARMADALE PERT.R.S. 2.90|3.702.10]|4.50|3.10]8.00|5.7012.70|1.35|1.92 | 1.95|3.35(3.15|1.72|6.00| 1.62 | 4.60|1.35|1.50 | 1.92 | 1.57
10:00( 4713 |AUWS |SORREN.P. STIRL.M. 2.55|3.70|2.30|3.90|3.50]7.50|6.25|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]3.25|2.75|1.72|5.70|1.70 | 520 | 1.42| 1.65| 1.90 | 1.77
10:00|{ 4714 |AUWS |O.KINGSW. COCKBURN 1.95|3.80|3.05|2.95|4.70|5.30|8.50|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.35|2.15]|1.60 | 4.40|1.77 |6.75]|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.57 | 2.00
10:00| 4721 |SKO 2 |G.SANGMU BUCHEON 1.7713.45|4.40]2.80|6.75]5.20 | 13.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 3.00 | 2.20]1.77 | 5.50|2.55 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 3.90
10:00( 4723 |SKO 2 |ASAN CH. SEOUL E. 2.75|3.05|2.55|4.70 | 4.20]9.00 | 8.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.00 | 3.80|2.20 | 7.50|2.15|7.25]|1.92 | 2.65|2.85 | 2.75
10:00| 4732 AUWS |BALCATTA BAYSWATER 3.00/3.80|1.98|4.70|3.00]8.50 | 5.40|2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00|3.45|3.30|1.77 |6.25]|1.60 | 4.50 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 2.00 | 1.57
10:00| 4733 AUWS |ING.UTD. PER.G.M21 2.20]3.70|2.70|3.35|4.20]5.90 | 8.00|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.35| 1.65 | 5.00| 1.72 | 5.80 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.67 | 1.90
10:00/4801 |JPN 1 |KASHIMA VISSEL K. 2.25|3.30|3.30|3.70|5.50]7.50|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05|4.00 |3.10|2.05|7.00]|2.35|9.50|1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 3.15
10:00/4805|JPN 1 |[TOKYO C.0SAKA 2.65|3.15]2.80]|4.40|4.70]19.00|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|4.90|3.60|2.15|7.25|2.20 |7.75|1.83 |2.40|2.70 | 2.75
10:00(4806 |[JPN 1 |KYOTO PS GAMBA 2.85|3.25|2.5514.70|4.2019.50|9.001.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|4.90 | 3.90|2.10 | 7.75|2.05 | 7.25 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.70 | 2.45
10:00| 4901 |HKG 1 [SOUT.D. KITCHEE 8.50|5.70|1.25]113.0|1.65]38.0|2.20|2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05|11.0|10.5]3.05|18.0|1.35|2.80|1.97 | 2.15|4.60 | 1.27
10:30{4685 |AUNS |NWS SPIR. SYDNE.M21 2.05|3.80|2.90|3.10|4.50]5.60|8.5012.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|2.50|2.20|1.62|4.70|1.77 | 6.00|1.37 | 1.60| 1.62 | 1.97
10:30| 4729 |KOR 1 |POHANG S. SEOUL 2.25|3.20/3.10]3.70|5.20]7.25|9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.00
10:45|4690 |AUKA |[MONARO GUNGAHLIN 3.00/3.80(1.98]4.60|2.90]8.00|5.4012.70|1.35(1.92|1.95|3.35|3.25|1.75|6.25|1.60 | 4.40|1.35(1.50| 1.95 | 1.52
11:00| 4843 |JAP 3 |RYUKYU GIRAVANZ 1.80|3.45|4.20]2.80|6.50]5.00|11.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.75|2.15|1.80 | 5.30| 2.45| 10.5|1.83 | 2.30 | 1.77 | 3.45
11:15| 3542 |CZE 2 |CHRUDIM OPAVA 2.25|3.30|3.00]3.60|4.90]6.75|9.0011.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|3.45|2.70|1.87|6.00]|2.00 | 7.25|1.67 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.55
11:15| 3543 |CZE 2 |VYSKOV TRINEC 1.703.50|4.80]|2.55|7.25|4.30| 14.0|2.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.50|2.45|1.92]|1.70 | 4.30|2.35| 10.5|1.75|2.10 | 1.67 | 3.50
11:15| 8632 | CZE3A |SOKOLOV PRESTICE 2.60|3.60|2.30|4.10|3.50]8.00|6.75|1.91|1.70 |2.70 | 2.50 | 3.90 | 3.25|1.92 | 6.25]|1.85 | 5.90 | 1.57 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.00
11:15| 8662 |CZH3B|ZIZKOV SOKOL BR. 1.3214.90|7.75|1.82|12.0|2.45|33.0|2.06|1.60 | 2.50|2.401.80 | 1.45|1.40 |3.10|2.90 | 16.0|1.85|2.10| 1.37 | 4.80
11:15| 8666 |CZH3B|JABL.M21 HRAD.M21 1.62(3.90|4.50]2.35|6.503.70 | 11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.25|1.80| 1.60 | 3.99|2.20 | 10.5|1.67 | 1.97 | 1.55 | 3.10
11:15| 8667 |CZH3B|M.BOL.M21 SLOVAN V. 2.40|3.60|2.50]13.704.00]|7.25|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.50|2.80|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.00|1.55|1.85|2.05|2.10
11:30{4332 |RUS 2 [ENISEY BALTIKA 3.00|3.202.30|5.00|3.70]9.00|7.25|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.60 {4.20]2.15]|9.00]|2.00 | 6.75|1.85|2.50|2.95 | 2.35
11:30/4692 |AUNS [SUTHE.SH. MANL.UTD. 2.703.70|2.2014.30|3.45]8.00|6.25]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|4.00 | 3.25(1.92 |6.50| 1.80 | 5.70 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.25 | 1.92




